
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Life Enrichment – Clinton Township                                           September 2025 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 

 

2 

10:15 Calendar Review/Signups 
10:30 Pondering Prompts  

11:00 Olympics: Corn Hole 
1:00   Tina Turner Tribute 

2:00   Family Feud 

3 4      5      

10:15 Calendar Review/Signups 
10:30 Meet Rep. Mentzer 

11:00 Bingo 
1:00   Elvis Kelly 

2:00   Grandparents Day Social 

8 

10:15 Monthly Gazette 
10:30 Fall Finish the Phrase 

11:00 Card Games/Trivia 
1:00   Olympics: Ladder Golf 

2:00  “EZ Does It” Trivia 

9           Avon Shop  $ 

10:15 September Trivia 
10:30 Fitness Trivia 

11:00 Mind Match Game 
1:00   Movie & Popcorn 

2:00   Patio/Olympics Practice 

10    Senior Day @ Zoo            

10:15 Table Talk Tidbits 

10:30 Animal Sounds Quiz 
11:00 Bingo 

1:00   Dynamic Duo  
2:00   Olympics Practice 

11      Jenny Lynn Salon  $ 

10:15 Spot the Difference  
10:30 9/11 Remembrance 

11:00 Bingo 
1:00   Olympics Tryouts 

2:00   Majority Rules Game  

12 

10:15 Color by Number 
10:30 Common Endings 

11:00 Wits & Wagers 
1:00   Olympic Tryouts 

2:00   Card Games/Patio 

15 

10:15 Apple Crossword 
10:30 September IQ 

11:00 Guess the Price: School 
1:00   Card Games/Crafts 

2:00   Ollyball Toss 

16    

10:15 Color by Number  
10:30 Name that Person 

11:00 Farmers Market  
1:00   Bingo 

2:00   Brain Thump Quizzes 

17 

10:15 Mixed-Up TV Classics 
10:30 Seafoam Palace Art 

11:00 Card Games/Trivia 
1:00   The Griffin Sisters 

2:00   Garden Harvest 

18   

10:15 Hidden Objects 
10:30 Brain & Body Workout 

11:00 Table Tower Challenge 
1:00   Tigers vs. Guardians 

2:00   Open Leisure/Patio 

19          Avon Shop  $ 

10:15 Baseball Word Puzzles 
10:30 Pondering Prompts  

11:00 Bingo 
1:00 FINAL Olympic Tryouts 

2:00   Modern Jeopardy Trivia 

22          First Day of Fall 
10:15 German Words Puzzle 

10:30 Oktoberfest Bingo 
11:00 Oktoberfest Social 

1:00   Lukas Stachurski  
2:00   Name that Person 

23  
10:15 Box Trivia Word Game 

10:30 Seafoam Palace Art 
11:00 Card Games/Trivia 

1:00   Bingo 
2:00   Which Came First? 

24          Avon Shop  $ 
10:15 Spot the Difference  

10:30 Fitness Trivia 
11:00 Majority Rules Game 

1:00   Movie & Popcorn 
2:00   Open Leisure/Patio 

25      Lorenzo Center            

10:15 Table Talk Tidbits  
10:30 Football Word Puzzles 

11:00 Mind Match Game  
1:00   Dynamic Duo 

2:00   Ollyball Toss 

26        Jenny Lynn Salon  $ 
10:15 Hidden Objects 

10:30 Brain & Body Workout 
11:00 Guess the Price: Garden 

1:00   Bingo 
2:00   Which Came First? 

29 

10:15  Color by Number 
10:30  Which Came First? 

11:00  CHAIRish w/Suzi 

1:00    Bingo 
2:00    Brain Thump Quizzes 

30 

10:15 Morning Stretches  
10:30 Fall Scattergories  

11:00 Bingo 

1:00   Guess the Price: Baking 
2:00   Complete the Lyric 

 

 

 

 

 

Theme Meals: Annual Picnic & Oktoberfest 

Massage Therapy: September 19 & 23 

 

 

 

 

 

Bible Study: Wednesday & Thursday @ 10:30am 
Men’s Card Club: Thursday’s at 11am 
 

 

    

 Life Enrichment Therapists                   
Jess Freeland, CTRS: 313-439-6116 
Jenna Dovichi, CTRS: 248-881-6546 


